## P16000068104

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
((	City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)					
(	Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
<u> </u>					

Office Use Only



500288913775

08/11/16--01021--010 \*\*87.50

SECRETARY OF STATIONS

EFFECTIVE DATE <u>08/12/16</u> 08/18/16

## COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CIT I'V TTI CIPE	Transport Inc		
SUBJECT:	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	& Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
FROM:	nshon Jacobs Nam 6 northlake pkwy unit 115	e (Printed or typed)	
<del></del>	• •	Address	
Orla	ando, FL 32827		
	City	, State & Zip	· <del></del>
407	-683-9879		
<del></del>	Daytime 7	Telephone number	
eche	elontransportine@gmail.com		
	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

**ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION**In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

RTICLE II PRINC	IPAL OFFICE		on ≥-	
276 northlake pkwy	Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing address, if different is:	AUG I	
nit 115			_	-
rlando, FL 32827			<del>골</del>	
			<u>12:</u>	
RTICLE III PURPO he purpose for which the	PSE For he corporation is organized is:	the transportation of cargo either by van or by truck	7	
,				
	<del> </del>			
······································			<del></del>	
	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Nahshon Jacobs			
Name and Title	9276 northlake pkwy			
Address	unit 115	Address:		
	Orlando, FL 32827			
Name and Title:		Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		
				—

Name ar	nd Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and F	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptat	ole) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Paris martinez		
Address:	9470 silver buttonwood st		2
	Orlando, FL 32832	<del></del>	\$5.6 VISIO
A DOTAGE DE VIVE	W.Connon and		ERETAN ION OF AUG 1
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>		- 32 E
The name and a	ddress of the Incorporator is:		<u> </u>
<b>3</b> 1	Nahshon Jacobs		OF STATE OR STATE OR ATTO
Name: Address:	9276 northlake pkwy unit 115	<del></del>	TIONS 27
71441033.	Orlando, FL 32827	<del></del>	<b>0</b> ,
Effective date, if (If an effective of days after the fine the Note: If the date	e inserted in this block does not meet the appli	cable statutory filing requirements, this da	
Having been na	med as registered agent to accept service of process am familiar with and accept the appointment Required Signature/Registered Agen	ocess for the above stated corporation at as registered agent and agree to act in thi	the place designated in scapacity
I submit this do	Required Signature/Registered Agen cument and affirm that the facts stated herein		Date prmation submitted in a
document to the	Department of State constitutes a third degree	felony as provided for in \$817.155, F.S.	Englishment at the control of
Halph	Lach		8/10/16
Kequ	ired Signature/Incorporator		' Date